

PREVENTS A Whole Nation Approach to Suicide Prevention

Barbara Van Dahlen, PhD
Executive Director, PREVENTS Task Force

Carolyn Colley
PREVENTS Staff and TAPS Peer Mentor

September 8, 2020



Presented by Boeing



About the TAPS Institute for Hope and Healing®

Launched in March 2018 through an alliance with HFA, the TAPS Institute for Hope and Healing[®] serves as a resource and training center, providing programs for both professionals working in the field of grief and loss and the public.

Please note: The information provided on this program is intended for educational purposes only.









Resources

National Suicide Prevention Lifeline 800-273-8255

REACH Website <u>www.wearewithinreach.net</u>

TAPS phone line (staffed 24/7) 800-959-TAPS (8277)

TAPS Suicide Loss Support www.taps.org/suicide

Visit *taps.org/institute* to learn more and RSVP!





www.weareallwithinreach.net







#REACHNow





PREVENTS Executive Order Task Force Office of the Secretary Department of Veterans Affairs

Barbara Van Dahlen, Ph.D. Executive Director Barbara. Van Dahlen @va.gov

Liz Barnes
Deputy Executive Director
Sandra.Barnes@va.gov

Karen Migdail
Senior Communications Advisor
Karen.Migdail@va.gov

Carolyn Colley
Action Officer
Carolyn.Colley@va.gov





Upcoming TAPS Institute Programs

September 15

Grief and Young Adults in Military-Connected Families

Live Webinar, Noon-1:30 p.m. ET (CEs available)

Heather L. Servaty-Seib, PhD, HSPP, Professor of

Counseling and Psychology, Purdue College of Education

Shelly MacDermid Wadsworth, PhD, Professor of Human

Development and Family Studies, Purdue University

October 13

A Time to Mourn, A Time to Dance: Finding Balance in the Midst of Grief

Live Webinar, Noon-1:00 p.m. ET

Kenneth J. Doka, PhD, MDiv, TAPS Advisory Board Member

Visit *taps.org/institute* to learn more and RSVP!







Copyright © 2020 TAPS Institute of Hope and Healing[®] All rights reserved







